

भारत सरकार / Government of India रेल मंत्रालय / Ministry of Railways दक्षिण मध्य रेलवे / South Central Railway

मं.रे.प्र का कार्यालय. Office of the DRM विजयवाडा मंडल / Vijayawada Division वाणिज्य विभाग. Commercial Branch विजयवाडा. Vijayawada. आन्ध्र प्रदेश, Andhra Pradesh

No. B/C.59/P/Vol.XII

Dt.: 04-08-2023

All concerned.

Sub: Doorstep Collection – Cash/DDs pick up from stations over BZA division by SBI agency - updated list of Pick up Agents - Reg.

With regard to the above, the details of latest updated authorised personnel for cash & instrument pick up agents of M/s. CMS Info System employees (SBI Agency) with name, Photograph and Specimen signature nominated for collecting Cash/DDs from Peddavadlapudi (PVD) & Duggirala (DIG) stations is enclosed herewith for

Encl: as above.

DCM/II/BZA for Sr. DCM/BZA

Copy to CCM/FS/SC for kind information,

Copy to Dy. CAO/T/SC for kind information,

Copy to Dy.CCM/G/SC for kind information,

Copy to Sr. DFM/BZA for kind information,

Copy to all SMRs/SSs/Section CCIs/CBSRs/CCSRJ/CSRs/CNCs for information and

Copy to Commercial Control/BZA, CMS Info systems Ltd. for information.



Date: 21st July 2023

Ref No. CMS/BZA/SCR/2023/02

To,

South Central Railway- (SCR)

Subject - Latest Updated Authorized Personnel for Cash & Instrument Pick-Up Activity" Dear Sir/ Madam,

"The following Two SCR Station in the (BZA Division) will be receiving our Door Step Banking service, as per the MoU, provided by our authorized CMS Custodians as Listed."

Sr.No	SCR Division	Railway Station	Station Code	Remarks
1	BZA - Division	PVD	PEDDAVADLAPUDI	This newly updated list
				supersedes all previous listings,
2	BZA - Division	DIG	DUGGIRALA	rendering them invalid

Kindly be advised that this recently revised list now takes precedence over all earlier listings, thus making them obsolete.

And any future modifications or updates to the list, particularly regarding photo submissions, will be communicated to you in a timely manner.

We assure you of our best service at all times. Should you have further queries, please do not hesitate to contact the undersigned."

Authorized Signatory CMS Info Systems Ltd

ZAHEERUDDIN MOHAMMED Manager - Operations Emp. No: 14685 CMS INFO SYSTEMS LIMITED HYDERABAD. कृते भारतीय स्टेट बेंक For STATE BANK OF INDIA

सहायक महा अवधक (जि.बि.एस.एस.यु.) Assistant General Manager (GBSSU) स्था, प्र.का.. हैदराबाद LHO, Hyderabad

Authorized Signatory LHO SBI, Hyderabad

Authorized Signatory South Central Railway BZA Division

দ্ভল বাণ্ডিক **মুক্তান্ত** Divisional **Commercial Man**ager द्भारे**लवे, ভিত্তবাত্তা** ९ C. Bailway, **VIAYAWAB**A



"List of CMS Info Systems Authorized Custodians, tasked with handling Cash & Instrument Pick-up Activity at South Central Railway Stations as part of the Doorstep Banking Service arrangement on behalf of the State Bank of India."



Authorized Signatory CMS Info Systems Ltd सहायक पूर्व प्रवेचक (जि.बि.एस.एस.यु.) Assistant Seneral Manager (GBSSU) Authorized Signatory decabad LHO SBI, Hyderabad

FOR STATE BANK OF INDIA

ZAHEERUDDIN MOHAMMED Manager - Operations Emp. No: 14686 Authorized Signatory South Central Railway BZA Division

मङल আणिज्य प्रबंधक Divisional Commercial Manager

CMS INFO SYSTEM FLIMITED26 To 629, Lower Tank Bund, Indire Park, Opp MRO Office, Hyderata பிக்கும் विजयवाडा Region Brack Alban, 5° Floor Tower No 10, Railway Station Complex, Sector-11 CBD Belapur, Navighy Mach, Maharashtra 4 400614 CMS Info Systems Limited. | CIN: L45200MH2008FLC180479 | www.cms.com | E. contact@cms.com